TRASCO® ES: “0” BACKLASH COUPLINGS
T
R
A
S
C
O
®

Coupling
code Item Type Execution Bore
diameter Order example
GESLR38/45
Hub 1 GES2M F-C F.... GES2M38/45F35
Anello 1 AES B-G-R-V - AES38/45V
Distance between shaft DBSE DBSE= 1200 mm
Anello 2 AES B-G-R-V - AES38/45V
Hub 2 GES2M F-C F.... GESM38/45F35
Coupling configurator
Z
er
o
 b
ac
kl
as
h
 -
 T
R
A
S
C
O
®
 E
S
85
Couplings
Size
Misalignment
Axial
∆Ka
[mm]
Angular
∆Kw
[°]
14 1,0 0,9
19/24 1,2 0,9
24/28 1,4 0,9
28/38 1,5 0,9
38/45 1,8 0,9
Angular misalignment  = 0,9° for spider
Radial misalignment
with Lzw = total coupling length
Selection diagram GES LR3 coupling
∆∆k
rkr
∆∆k
wkw
DKKN SSTT ⋅⋅≥ θ
KSKN STSTT ⋅+⋅≥ θDS⋅ θ
ZASS
S
1m
1
TT ⋅
+
⋅=                         ZLSS S
1m
m
TT ⋅
+
⋅=
DKZSmaxK SSTSSTT ⋅⋅+⋅⋅≥ θθ
D KSmaxK S STSTT ⋅ ⋅+⋅≥ θθ
)1(
LRAIS TV
1m
1
TT +⋅